THE DATASHEET OF
SC220QSTRT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
POWER MANAGEMENT
�
SC220 x
SC220Q
20MHz, 650mA, X-EMI™-Enabled

Pin Configuration
Marking Information
Ordering Information
Device Package
SC220STRT (1)(2) SOIC 8 Lead
SC220QSTRT (1)(2)(3) SOIC 8 Lead
SC220EVB Evaluation Board
SC220QEVB Evaluation Board
Notes:
(1)	 Available in tape and reel only.  A reel contains 2,500 devices.
(2)	 Device is lead-free, halogen-free, and RoHS/WEEE compliant.
(3)     Device is AEC-Q100 qualified.